
COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 101 HUMBERTO MACHITO ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

2º 22 CARLOS BADIALLI ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

3º 303 GABRIEL MONTAGNER ARARAQUARA ROSSI VEICULOS/STOCOVICH/RS PRO

4º 6 OTAVIO PELEGLINO ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

5º 15 GIOVANI CAMARGO CAPÃO BONITO

6º 50 RENATO COSTA PAZ BRAGANÇA PAULISTA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

7º 83 ANDERSON AMARAL BORBOREMA

IRRIGAÇÃO BORBOREMA/MOURA 

MOTOS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 22 CARLOS BADIALLI ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

2º 101 HUMBERTO MACHITO ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

3º 303 GABRIEL MONTAGNER ARARAQUARA ROSSI VEICULOS/STOCOVICH/RS PRO

4º 83 ANDERSON AMARAL BORBOREMA

IRRIGAÇÃO BORBOREMA/MOURA 

MOTOS

5º 6 OTAVIO PELEGLINO ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

6º 15 GIOVANI CAMARGO CAPÃO BONITO

7º 23 ALESSANDRO MARFIN JAU

8º 19 DANIEL CAPUTO TATUI BLACKOUT/VIA MAIMONE/K21/PROTORK

9º 51 FELIPE ZAMBRINI SANTOS SÃO JOSÉ DOS SAMPOS CALIFORNIA CROSS

10º 69 VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

11º 21 EDERSON GABRIEL MANDURI

12º 10 RAUL FAUSTINO JAU KIZAUNA CALÇADOS/MOTO POWER

13º 50 RENATO COSTA PAZ BRAGANÇA PAULISTA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 50 RENATO COSTA PAZ BRAGANÇA PAULISTA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

2º 83 ANDERSON AMARAL BORBOREMA

IRRIGAÇÃO BORBOREMA/MOURA 

MOTOS

3º 6 OTAVIO PELEGLINO ATIBAIA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

4º 23 ALESSANDRO MARFIN JAU

5º 19 DANIEL CAPUTO TATUI BLACKOUT/VIA MAIMONE/K21/PROTORK

MX PRO

MX2
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6º 303 GABRIEL MONTAGNER ARARAQUARA ROSSI VEICULOS/STOCOVICH/RS PRO

7º 249 MARCIO QUESSADA BOTUCATU SAQUE MOTOS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 33 RODRIGO GUERREIRO BOTUCATU SISTEMA PREVER/SOLULAR

2º 52 BRUNO BASSO BOTUCATU SISTEMA PREVER/SOLULAR

3º 721 PAULO MATTOS MARILIA

4º 44 ADRIANO CESAR TUPA

POSTO FRIOL/LAJES TAMOYO/R 

RIGONI/SÂNDALOS/MCR

5º 18 PAULO BITENCOURT MARILIA OFICINA BOX 18

6º 152 RODRIGO GUEDES BOTUCATU 152 MOTOS/SISTEMA PREVER/SOLUCARD

7º 51 FABIO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS SÃO JOSÉ DOS SAMPOS CALIFORNIA CROSS

8º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZI BOTUCATU SISTEMA PREVER/SOLULAR

9º 69 VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

10º 81 LUIZ CARLOS DE FARIA BORBOREMA

11º 25 GUSTAVO STRINI RIBEIRAO PRETO

12º 99 ALCIDES COUTO JR BOTUCATU VANZELA MOTOS

13º 249 MARCIO QUESSADA BOTUCATU SAQUE MOTOS

14º 32 JULIANO BUENO AVARE

15º 114 EDSON RAMALHO LINS MEGA MOTOS/PIRATA MOTOS

16º 177 FLAVIO MICHELIN ITAI SMSCROSS/RESTAURANTE FORUM

17º 228 GIOVANI BIAGIO AVARE

18º 280 ROGNER SILVA SERTÃOZINHO

19º 443 LUIZ HENRIQUE MEDA MANDURI MTM BRASIL

20º 39 LUIZ FERNANDO DOS SANTOS TAQUARITUBA

MOURA MOTOS/INTERMOTOS/STA CRUZ 

PNEUS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 152 RODRIGO GUEDES BOTUCATU 152 MOTOS/SISTEMA PREVER/SOLUCARD

2º 51 FABIO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS SÃO JOSÉ DOS SAMPOS CALIFORNIA CROSS

3º 44 ADRIANO CESAR TUPA

POSTO FRIOL/LAJES TAMOYO/R 

RIGONI/SÂNDALOS/MCR

4º 69 VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

5º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZZI BOTUCATU SISTEMA PREVER/SOLULAR

6º 3 MAURICIO TRAVESSA DOIS CORREGOS PE DE PANO MOTOS

7º 114 EDSON RAMALHO LINS MEGA MOTOS/PIRATA MOTOS

8º 111 AGNALDO OLIVEIRA NOVA EUROPA VOVÓ IRENE/BLOCK

9º 99 ALCIDES COUTO JR BOTUCATU VANZELA MOTOS

10º 25 GUSTAVO STRINI RIBEIRAO PRETO

11º 443 LUIZ HENRIQUE MEDA MANDURI MTM BRASIL

12º 332 ELIAS NUNES PRADO CORNELIO PROCOPIO

POSTO TANGARÁ/ELIAS MARTELINHO DE 

OURO

13º 32 JULIANO BUENO AVARE ANALISES VET/SMSCROSS

14º 28 ADILSON MOURA BOTUCATU MOURA MOTOS

15º 15 LUIZ MOURA PIRAJU MOURA MOTOS

16º 144 GIULIANO BARBOSA ARAÇATUBA

MX3

MX4



COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 51 FABIO ALEIXO DOS SANTOS SÃO JOSÉ DOS SAMPOS CALIFORNIA CROSS

2º 69 VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

3º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZZI BOTUCATU SISTEMA PREVER/SOLULAR

4º 46 LUIZ RENATO BATISTA MARILIA

5º 332 ELIAS NUNES PRADO CORNELIO PROCOPIO

POSTO TANGARÁ/ELIAS MARTELINHO DE 

OURO

6º 110 EDUARDO PAIVA FILHO LINS

7º 19 CARLOS ALBERTO COELHO BOTUCATU

8º 118 MARCOS LOUREIRO SOROCABA IRMÃOS LOUREIRO/DANONE

9º 232 ALCIR BRITO FRANCO MARILIA

10º 28 ADILSON MOURA BOTUCATU MOURA MOTOS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 251 LUCIANO PANHOZZI BOTUCATU SISTEMA PREVER/SOLULAR

2º 332 ELIAS NUNES PRADO CORNELIO PROCOPIO

3º 3 DICKSON FERREIRA LINS

4º 118 MARCOS LOUREIRO SOROCABA DANONE/IR4MÃOS LOUREIRO

5º 232 ALCIR BRITO FRANCO MARILIA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 303 GABRIEL MONTAGNER ARARAQUARA ROSSI VEICULOS/STOCOVICH/RS PRO

2º 51 FELIPE ZAMBRINI SANTOS SÃO JOSÉ DOS SAMPOS CALIFORNIA CROSS

3º 21 EDERSON GABRIEL MANDURI

4º 69 VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

5º 282 LUIZ FERNANDO GUIZINI BOREBI

6º 177 FLAVIO MICHELIN ITAI SMSCROSS/RESTAURANTE FORUM

7º 7 WALTER ALVES JUNIOR CORNELIO PROCOPIO

8º 228 GIOVANI BIAGIO AVARE

9º 39 LUIZ FERNANDO DOS SANTOS TAQUARITUBA

MOURA MOTOS/INTERMOTOS/STA CRUZ 

PNEUS

10º 595 GABRIEL SANCIANE BAURU

SMSCROSS/CABO ENROLADO/ACADEMIA 

SPEED FITNESS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 50 RENATO COSTA PAZ BRAGANÇA PAULISTA

PLAY STATION/BORILI/FLAY 

RACING/CIRCUIT/MOTUL

2º 101 ALEJANDRO GANZ JUNIOR VENEZUELA

3º 291 JOÃO MARCOS PAVAN JACAREZINHO

4º 161 FELIPE ARAUJO BIRIGUI DIMENLUZ

5º 705 ANTONY CRIS DOS SANTOS PIRAJU PASTEL BRASIL

6º 25 RAFAELA BERTIN TATUI

7º 19 BRENO CAMARGO PIRES ARARAQUARA

8º 988 LUIZ AUGUSTO DAMAZIO PIRAJU PASTEL BRASIL

MX5

MX6

MX INTERMEDIÁRIA

JUNIOR



9º 222 MURILO FRASNELLI ARARAQUARA CTMX3/FEST PRINTER

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 303 GABRIEL MONTAGNER ARARAQUARA ROSSI VEICULOS/STOCOVICH/RS PRO

2º 595 GABRIEL SANCIANE BAURU

SMSCROSS/CABO ENROLADO/ACADEMIA 

SPEED FITNESS

3º 37 MARCELO MORAES CERQUEIRA CESAR

MOURA MOTOS/RS PRO/MX POINT/ 37 

FLORESTAL

4º 223 POMBA TRAVESSA DOIS CORREGOS PE DE PANO MOTOS

5º 911 MAICON PIOVEZANA JAU MOTO POWER

6º 705 ANTONY CRIS DOS SANTOS PIRAJU PASTEL BRASIL

7º 1603 JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA AVARE

8º 27 CAIO FERREIRA GRIZZO PEDERNEIRAS

9º 596 ODAIR DE PAULO BAURU

SMSCROSS/CABO ENROLADO/ACADEMIA 

SPEED FITNESS

10º 77 EMERSON BENITES MORENA SÃO MANOEL

11º 93 GIOVANI BIAGIO AVARE

12º 7 THIAGO GIGIOLI PEDERNEIRAS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 223 POMBA TRAVESSA DOIS CORREGOS PE DE PANO MOTOS

2º 911 MAICON PIOVEZANA JAU

3º 5 JOSE ALAN DA ROCHA PEDERNEIRAS

4º 7 LUCAS GUIZINI BOREBI

5º 2 GABRIEL GAFFO SÃO MANOEL GAFFO AUTO CENTER/SAC MOTOS

6º 71 IAGO GIGLIOTTI JAU

7º 596 ODAIR DE PAULO BAURU

SMSCROSS/CABO ENROLADO/ACADEMIA 

SPEED FITNESS

8º 1603 JOSE HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA AVARE INTERMOTOS/MOURA MOTOS/C3

9º 110 EDUARDO PAIVA FILHO LINS

10º 27 CAIO FERREIRA GRIZZO PEDERNEIRAS

11º 505 FABRICIO MORAES DA SILVA AVAI

12º 50 MURILO ZULATO BAURU SPEED FITNESS

13º 225 RAFAEL FREITAS BAURU SPEED FITNESS

14º 984 CESAR GABRIEL SILVA ARAUJO BAURU SPEED FITNESS

15º 10 GUILHERME N. FILHO BAURU SPEED FITNESS

16º 93 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA AVARE

17º 14 LUIZ OTAVIO JUNIOR JAU

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 17 LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA ARAÇATUBA

2º 25 LUCAS SANTOS BAURU SMSCROSS

3º 986 DIOGO MUCHA PIRAJU PASTEL BRASIL/ MOURA MOTOS

4º 76 MATHEUS ALEIXO BICUDO BAURU 100 LIMITES VISTORIAS

65CC

MXN1

MXN2



COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 76 MATHEUS ALEIXO BICUDO BAURU 100 LIMITES VISTORIAS

2º 337 FELIPES MORAES CERQUEIRA CESAR

MOURA MOTOS/RS PRO/MX POINT/ 37 

FLORESTAL

3º 249 LUCAS ALEIXO DE ARAUJO BAURU SPEED FITNESS

4º 1 VICTOR HUGO DE ANDRADE AVARE

5º 5 CESAR DE LIMA SANTOS ÁGUAS DE STA. BARBARA SMSCROSS/MOURA MOTOS

6º 34 YURI CORREIA VIEIRA FORTALEZA

7º 17 LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA ARAÇATUBA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE PATROCINADOR

1º 10 RAUL FAUSTINO JAU

2º 18 PAULO BITENCOURT MARILIA BOX 18

3º 144 GUILIANO M. BARBOZA ARAÇATUBA

4º 69 VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA CORNELIO PROCOPIO

5º 99 ALCIDES COUTO JR BOTUCATU VANZELA MOTOS

6º 15 LUIZ MOURA PIRAJU MOURA MOTOS

7º 860 LUCAS CHIMBO BAURU SPEED FITNESS

8º 988 LUIZ AUGUSTO DAMAZIO PIRAJU PASTEL BRASIL/ MOURA MOTOS

9º 386 WELLINGTON DA SILVA BAURU SPEED FITNESS

10º 7 JOSE AUGUSTO DE CAMARGO BAURU SPEED FITNESS

11º 93 RICHARD RODRIGUES BIRIGUI

50CC

MX 2t


